
B.—7a,

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL—continued.

8

tern. 1922-23.
MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 40—continued. £ £

Public Works, Departmental—continued.

Other Charges for and incidental to—continued.
Travelling-expenses and transfer expenses of officers
Travelling-expenses of Mr. F. T. M. Kissel, Electrical

Engineer, in America and England ...

Work done by High Commissioner's staff
Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure in-

cidental to the other items of the vote

12,000 |11
12

13
14

1,000
815

350

42,799

Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the
Public Revenues Act, 1910

150,393
4,500

Total—Vote No. 40 145145,8935,1

TOTAL £145,893393


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

