Appropriations for Public Works Services.

PUBLIC WORKS, DEPARTMENTAL—continued.

Item.		1922–23.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		r
	VOTE No. 40—continued.	£	£
	Public Works, Departmental—continued.		
11	Other Charges for and incidental to—continued. Travelling-expenses and transfer expenses of officers	12,000	
12 13	Travelling-expenses of Mr. F. T. M. Kissel, Electrical Engineer, in America and England Work done by High Commissioner's staff	1,000 815	
14	Contingencies, including unforeseen expenditure incidental to the other items of the vote	350	
		42,799	·
	T time to 1 months and 1 months	150,393	
	Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the Public Revenues Act, 1910	4,500	
	Total—Vote No. 40		145,893
	TOTAL	£145,893	